
Kto namalował obraz?

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;Śmierć Sardanapala&quot;

A - Paul Cezanne

B - Eugene Delacroix

C - Vincent van Gogh

D - Jaques-Louis David

2. &quot;Olimpia&quot;

A - Edouard Manet

B - Pierre-August Renoir

C - Alfred Sisley

D - Francisco Goya

3. &quot;Impresja: Wschód słońca&quot;

A - Edgar Degas

B - Camile Pissarro

C - Paul Gaugain

D - Claude Monet

4. &quot;Tratwa Meduzy&quot;

A - Eugene Delacroix

B - Theodore Gericault

C - Bernardo Bellotto

D - Anton Rafael Mengs

5. &quot;Wielka odaliska&quot;

A - Francesco Hayez

B - Jacques-Louis David

C - Jean Auguste Dominique Ingres

D - Jean-Honore Fragonard
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6. &quot;Lekcja anatomii doktora Tulpa&quot;

A - Caravaggio

B - Rembrandt van Rijn

C - Piere-August Renoir

D - Peter Paul Rubens

7. &quot;Narodziny Wenus&quot;

A - Pinturicchio

B - Leonardo da Vinci

C - Sandro Boticelli

D - Veronese

8. &quot;Rozstrzelanie powstańców madryckich&quot;

A - Pablo Picasso

B - Salvador Dali

C - Francisco Goya

D - Diego Velazquez

9. &quot;Nawrócenie świętego Pawła&quot;

A - Caravaggio

B - Francisco de Zubaran

C - Nicolas Poussin

D - Tintoretto

10. &quot;Koronczarka&quot;

A - Jan van Eyck

B - Hans Memling

C - Anthon van Dyck

D - Jan Vermeer
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Kto namalował obraz?

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. D

4. B

5. C

6. B

7. C

8. C

9. A

10. D
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